Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.18
35.92
36.48
36.61
36.78
36.90
37.57
37.74
37.81
37.95
38.49
38.56
39.66

42.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.90
35.18
35.92
38.56
37.81
37.74
36.48
36.61

37.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

569
534
510
505
498
493
467
461
458
453
434
432
397
321

WA Pts

493
569
534
432
458
461
510
505
453

Round

r r rr I I T I T I I T

Round

H

m I I I I

I

Date

01/08/19
01/08/19
06/08/16
06/08/16
09/04/16
08/02/20
25/03/16
04/02/17
30/04/17
01/05/16
13/03/16
05/08/17
16/05/15
06/04/14

Date

08/02/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
05/08/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
06/08/16
06/08/16
01/05/16

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Edinburgh
Swansea
Sheffield

Stockport

Venue

Manchester
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Swansea

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
Co Salford

SwimTrafford
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

SwimTrafford

Trafford Met

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.78
37.57
38.49
39.66

42.56

Copyright 2024

I I I I T

09/04/16
25/03/16
13/03/16
16/05/15

06/04/14

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

Leeds
Swansea
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Stockport

SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Trafford Met

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



