Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.18	569	F	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Salford	1
35.92	534	Н	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
36.48	510	F	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
36.61	505	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
36.78	498	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
36.90	493	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
37.57	467	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
37.74	461	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
37.81	458	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
37.95	453	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
38.49	434	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
38.56	432	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
39.66	397	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
42.56	321	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Trafford Met	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.90	493	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	1
35.18	569	F	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Salford	1
35.92	534	Н	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
38.56	432	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
37.81	458	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
37.74	461	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
36.48	510	F	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
36.61	505	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
37.95 Copyright 202	453 4	Н	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.78	498	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
37.57	467	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
38.49	434	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
39.66	397	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
42.56	321	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Trafford Met	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS